



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 573/2021**

**RXPRISM HEALTH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED &
ANR.Plaintiffs**

Through: **Ms. Sanyam Khetarpal and
Ms. Lisa Sankrit, Advocates**

versus

CANVA PTY LTD & ORS.Defendants

Through: **Dr. Victor Vaibhav Tandon
and Mr. Ayush Saxena,
Advocates for D-1 to 4
Ms. Kirti Bhardwaj,
Advocate for proposed
impleader/CBSE**

**CORAM:
SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

% **ORDER
19.11.2024**

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **09.12.2024**.

Reader a/w
**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 19, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any